
Khan, Rusha

From: Raj Chopra 
Sent: January 31, 2022 12:00 PM
To: Jackson, Juliet; Montesdeoca, Veronica; Khan, Rusha; Mary Daniel
Subject: Fwd: Globe and mail article on Vaccination for persons with disabilities

CAUTION: EXTERNAL MAIL. DO NOT CLICK ON LINKS OR OPEN ATTACHMENTS YOU DO NOT TRUST. 

Hi all,  

I am forwarding for your information an  article that was sent to me by one of my colleagues on the Standard Health 
Committee of the Ontario Government 

It might be a good idea to include an update on the vaccination program by Paul Sharma and/or Dr. Lo. In the upcoming 
AAC agenda. 

Many months ago, Mr. Sharma had given an update.  

Raj Chopra  

‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ Forwarded message ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ 
From: Barbara Collier 
Date: Mon., Jan. 31, 2022, 9:21 a.m. 
Subject: Globe and mail article 
To: Sandi Bell <sandi@empowword.on.ca>, Yona Lunsky <Yona.Lunsky@camh.ca> 
Cc: Sam Savona  , Falardeau, Serge <sfalardeau@toh.ca>,

, lorin@hearvue.com <lorin@hearvue.com>, gratiot21 
Natalie Spagnuolo  , Richard Welland  >, Raj Chopra 

, Peter Athanasopoulos <petera@sciontario.org>, Carol A  >, Anderson, Susan 
<suanderson@slmhc.on.ca>, Diane Quintas <dquintas@rmefno.ca>, Yona Lunsky <yona.lunsky@camh.ca>, Silvera, 
Jacqueline <Jacqueline.Silvera@uhn.ca>, John_mcdonald  >, Aliu, Arminda (MSAA) 
<Arminda.Aliu@ontario.ca>, Ibrahim, Alex (MSAA) <Alex.Ibrahim@ontario.ca> 

Excellent article in today’s Globe and Mail.  

Well done, Yona and Sandi. 

https://www.theglobeandmail.com/opinion/article‐our‐pandemic‐response‐must‐stop‐overlooking‐people‐with‐
disabilities/ 

Barbara Collier  
Executive Director 
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